
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Seth Wolfe Tonganoxie 180.4 320.0 10

2 Ricky Huse Clay Center 178.7 300.0 8

3 Parker Grant Labette County 181.0 280.0 6

4 Derek Richardson Horton 179.4 275.0 4

5 Cole Oelschlaeger Basehor-Linwood 177.0 235.0 2

6 Coleman Johnson Indians 181.0 210.0 0

7 Tanner Cross Topeka High 181.0 210.0 0

8 Jemell Richardson Manhattan High School 179.0 205.0 0

9 Sam Goodwin Topeka High 180.9 205.0 0

10 Ryan Potter Basehor-Linwood 177.5 195.0 0

11 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 176.2 185.0 0

12 Caleb Metsker Basehor-Linwood 177.6 185.0 0

13 Adam  Al-Soltani Manhattan High School 178.0 185.0 0

14 Cameron Cripps Topeka High 178.8 175.0 0

15 Jacob  Anderson Topeka High 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Grant Labette County 181.0 415.0 10

2 Ricky Huse Clay Center 178.7 370.0 8

3 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 176.2 355.0 6

4 Seth Wolfe Tonganoxie 180.4 355.0 4

5 Cole Oelschlaeger Basehor-Linwood 177.0 345.0 2

6 Sam Goodwin Topeka High 180.9 330.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Adam  Al-Soltani Manhattan High School 178.0 325.0 0

8 Jemell Richardson Manhattan High School 179.0 325.0 0

9 Coleman Johnson Indians 181.0 300.0 0

10 Tanner Cross Topeka High 181.0 280.0 0

11 Ryan Potter Basehor-Linwood 177.5 270.0 0

12 Caleb Metsker Basehor-Linwood 177.6 255.0 0

13 Cameron Cripps Topeka High 178.8 225.0 0

14 Derek Richardson Horton 179.4 0 0

15 Jacob  Anderson Topeka High 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 176.2 305.0 10

2 Ricky Huse Clay Center 178.7 285.0 8

3 Cole Oelschlaeger Basehor-Linwood 177.0 270.0 6

4 Adam  Al-Soltani Manhattan High School 178.0 245.0 4

5 Parker Grant Labette County 181.0 240.0 2

6 Caleb Metsker Basehor-Linwood 177.6 235.0 1

7 Seth Wolfe Tonganoxie 180.4 235.0 0

8 Sam Goodwin Topeka High 180.9 235.0 0

9 Jemell Richardson Manhattan High School 179.0 225.0 0

10 Ryan Potter Basehor-Linwood 177.5 210.0 0

11 Tanner Cross Topeka High 181.0 210.0 0

12 Coleman Johnson Indians 181.0 190.0 0

13 Cameron Cripps Topeka High 178.8 165.0 0

14 Derek Richardson Horton 179.4 0 0

15 Jacob  Anderson Topeka High 181.0 0 0



Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ricky Huse Clay Center 178.7 955.0 10

2 Parker Grant Labette County 181.0 935.0 8

3 Seth Wolfe Tonganoxie 180.4 910.0 6

4 Cole Oelschlaeger Basehor-Linwood 177.0 850.0 4

5 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 176.2 845.0 2

6 Sam Goodwin Topeka High 180.9 770.0 1

7 Adam  Al-Soltani Manhattan High School 178.0 755.0 0

8 Jemell Richardson Manhattan High School 179.0 755.0 0

9 Tanner Cross Topeka High 181.0 700.0 0

10 Coleman Johnson Indians 181.0 700.0 0

11 Ryan Potter Basehor-Linwood 177.5 675.0 0

12 Caleb Metsker Basehor-Linwood 177.6 675.0 0

13 Cameron Cripps Topeka High 178.8 565.0 0

14 Derek Richardson Horton 179.4 275.0 0

15 Jacob  Anderson Topeka High 181.0 0 0


